
BULK PRICING
OVERVIEW

STEWARDS OF CHILDREN®

100 - 249 Seats

1 – 99 Seats

250 – 999

2,500+

1,000 – 2,499

$14.00

$16.00

$12.00

$8.00

$11.00

GUARDIANES DE LOS NIÑOS®

Guardianes de los Niños  follows
the same pricing structure as

Stewards of Children®, with all
training materials included.

®

1 – 99 Seats

100 - 249 Seats

250 – 499 Seats

500+ Seats

Bulk pricing is available for Child Safety Foundations online training
seats only and does not apply to Facilitator-led sessions.

CHILD SAFETY FOUNDATIONS

$8.00

$7.00

$6.00

$5.00

WWW.D2L.ORG (843) 965-5444

Organizations can take advantage of Darkness to Light’s bulk pricing for
a discounted rate on per-training seat costs. Each package includes all
necessary training materials and supports both online and in-person
delivery formats.

 PLEASE CONTACT STEWARDS@D2L.ORG TO PURCHASE SEATS


