

BULK PRICING OVERVIEW

Organizations can take advantage of Darkness to Light's bulk pricing for a discounted rate on per-training seat costs. Each package includes all necessary training materials and supports both online and in-person delivery formats.

STEWARDS OF CHILDREN®

1 – 99 Seats	\$16.00
100 - 249 Seats	\$14.00
250 – 999	\$12.00
1,000 – 2,499	\$11.00
2,500+	\$8.00

GUARDIANES DE LOS NIÑOS®

Guardianes de los Niños® follows the same pricing structure as Stewards of Children®, with all training materials included.

CHILD SAFETY FOUNDATIONS

1 – 99 Seats	\$8.00
100 - 249 Seats	\$7.00
250 – 499 Seats	\$6.00
500+ Seats	\$5.00

Bulk pricing is available for Child Safety Foundations <u>online</u> training seats only and does not apply to Facilitator-led sessions.

PLEASE CONTACT STEWARDS@D2L.ORG TO PURCHASE SEATS

